Sekretarijat za

@ @ BO AL sport i omladinu Beograda SObOt
11 April GRAND PRIX 2024 SWIMSHOP
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024
Event 18 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
14/04/2024 Results
Serbian National Records 8:39.52 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 17/03/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 188:39.52 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 17/03/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18:47.67 CREVAR, Anja DPA Banja Luka (BIH) 25/03/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18:46.94 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 15/04/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18:54.10 DJURIC, Jovana SSBE Dordrecht (NED) 09/07/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 1.8:49.28 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 19/07/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 19:03.58 CREVAR, Anja VOJ Maribor (SLO) 21/12/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 19:14.61 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 14/07/2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 19:56.62 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 18/12/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10:50.79 LAZAREVIC, Nadja LAKOL Nis 20/12/2014
Rekord Mitinga 11.April zene 8:46.94 CREVAR, Anja
FINA A Standard Entry Times : 8:37.90
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
A Apsolutna
1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 9:1248 675
100m: 1:04.77 1:04.77 300m: 3:23.48 1:09.36 500m: 5:43.42 1:09.99 700m: 8:04.24 1:10.47
200m: 2:14.12 1:09.35 400m: 4:33.43 1:09.95 600m: 6:53.77 1:10.35 800m: 9:12.48 1:08.24
2. LAMESTA, Giada 07  Rn Adria Monfalcone 9:32.58 606
100m: 1:08.50 1:08.50 300m: 3:33.88 1:12.90 500m: 5:58.82 1:12.58 700m: 8:23.22 1:11.66
200m: 2:20.98 1:12.48 400m: 4:46.24 1:12.36 600m: 7:11.56 1:12.74 800m: 9:32.58 1:09.36
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 9:32.76 606
100m: 1:06.07 1:06.07 300m: 3:30.40 1:13.01 500m: 5:57.35 1:13.37 700m: 8:23.77 1:12.82
200m: 2:17.39 1:11.32 400m: 4:43.98 1:13.58 600m: 7:10.95 1:13.60 800m: 9:32.76 1:08.99
4. SRDANOV, Jovana 09  Swim Star 9:58.48 531
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:39.84 1:15.71 500m: 6:12.12 1:16.19 700m: 8:44.91 1:16.32
200m: 2:24.13 1:15.19 400m: 4:55.93 1:16.09 600m: 7:28.59 1:16.47 800m: 9:58.48 1:13.57
5. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem, SM 10:19.52 479
100m: 1:09.63 1:09.63 300m: 3:42.91 1:18.05 500m: 6:22.15 1:20.25 700m: 9:02.12 1:19.97
200m: 2:24.86 1:15.23 400m: 5:01.90 1:18.99 600m: 7:42.15 1:20.00 800m: 10:19.52 1:17.40
6. MADIC, Nadja 08  Novi Beograd 011 10:21.33 475
100m: 1:08.34 1:08.34 300m: 3:42.26 1:18.24 500m: 6:21.59 1:19.66 700m: 9:01.37 1:19.83
200m: 2:24.02 1:15.68 400m: 5:01.93 1:19.67 600m: 7:41.54 1:19.95 800m: 10:21.33 1:19.96
7. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 10:31.10 453
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 300m: 3:47.25 1:19.41 500m: 6:29.17 1:21.57 700m: 9:11.89 1:21.10
200m: 2:27.84 1:17.38 400m: 5:07.60 1:20.35 600m: 7:50.79 1:21.62 800m: 10:31.10 1:19.21
8. RATKOVIC, Andrea 11  SC Dinamo 10:33.95 447
100m: 1:14.29 1:14.29 300m: 3:55.12 1:20.86 500m: 6:37.51 1:20.93 700m: 9:16.98 1:19.20
200m: 2:34.26 1:19.97 400m: 5:16.58 1:21.46 600m: 7:57.78 1:20.27 800m: 10:33.95 1:16.97
9. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK"Spartak" Subotica 10:38.93 436
100m: 1:14.65 1:14.65 300m: 3:55.56 1:20.36 500m: 6:37.86 1:21.01 700m: 9:20.12 1:21.36
200m: 2:35.20 1:20.55 400m: 5:16.85 1:21.29 600m: 7:58.76 1:20.90 800m: 10:38.93 1:18.81
10. POPOVIC, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 10:4494 424
100m: 1:15.02 1:15.02 300m: 4:00.03 1:23.01 500m: 6:47.41 1:23.54 700m: 9:31.48 1:21.65
200m: 2:37.02 1:22.00 400m: 5:23.87 1:23.84 600m: 8:09.83 1:22.42 800m: 10:44.94 1:13.46
11. PETROVIC, Dunja 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 10:46.60 421
100m: 1:16.40 1:16.40 300m: 4:01.66 1:22.95 500m: 6:48.36 1:23.62 700m: 9:32.03 1:21.68
200m: 2:38.71 1:22.31 400m: 5:24.74 1:23.08 600m: 8:10.35 1:21.99 800m: 10:46.60 1:14.57
12. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 10:48.82 417
100m: 1:12.95 1:12.95 300m: 3:54.52 1:21.64 500m: 6:39.01 1:22.33 700m: 9:26.42 1:23.64
200m: 2:32.88 1:19.93 400m: 5:16.68 1:22.16 600m: 8:02.78 1:23.77 800m: 10:48.82 1:22.40
13. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 11:0345 390
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:06.91 1:24.64 500m: 6:54.97 1:23.59 700m: 9:42.24 1:23.39
200m: 2:42.27 1:24.11 400m: 5:31.38 1:24.47 600m: 8:18.85 1:23.88 800m: 11:03.45 1:21.21
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Sekretarijat za ]

@ [&] BO AL sport i omladinu Beograda SObOt
11 April GRAND PRIX 2024 SWIMSHOP
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024
Event 18, Women, 800m Freestyle, A Apsolutna
Rank YB Time Pts
14. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 11:10.98 377
100m: 1:17.90 1:17.90 300m: 4:03.56 1:23.12 500m: 6:53.70 1:25.59 700m: 9:45.16 1:25.34
200m: 2:40.44 1:22.54 400m: 5:28.11 1:24.55 600m: 8:19.82 1:26.12 800m: 11:10.98 1:25.82
15. VASILIC, Petra 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 11:23.76 356
100m: 1:15.33 1:15.33 300m: 4:04.39 1:25.07 500m: 7:01.03 1:29.35 700m: 9:58.98 1:29.07
200m: 2:39.32 1:23.99 400m: 5:31.68 1:27.29 600m: 8:29.91 1:28.88 800m: 11:23.76 1:24.78
16. STANIC, Marija 11  22. April - Banja Luka 12:00.59 304
100m: 1:25.79 1:25.79 300m: 4:31.66 1:32.46 500m: 7:36.04 1:30.93 700m: 10:33.09 1:29.22
200m: 2:59.20 1:33.41 400m: 6:05.11 1:33.45 600m: 9:03.87 1:27.83 800m: 12:00.59 1:27.50
B&C Kategorija 2007. do 2012.
1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 9:12.48 675
100m: 1:04.77 1:04.77 300m: 3:23.48 1:09.36 500m: 5:43.42 1:09.99 700m: 8:04.24 1:10.47
200m: 2:14.12 1:09.35 400m: 4:33.43 1:09.95 600m: 6:53.77 1:10.35 800m: 9:12.48 1:08.24
2. LAMESTA, Giada 07  Rn Adria Monfalcone 9:32.58 606
100m: 1:08.50 1:08.50 300m: 3:33.88 1:12.90 500m: 5:58.82 1:12.58 700m: 8:23.22 1:11.66
200m: 2:20.98 1:12.48 400m: 4:46.24 1:12.36 600m: 7:11.56 1:12.74 800m: 9:32.58 1:09.36
3. SRDANOQV, Jovana 09  Swim Star 9:58.48 531
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:39.84 1:15.71 500m: 6:12.12 1:16.19 700m: 8:44.91 1:16.32
200m: 2:24.13 1:15.19 400m: 4:55.93 1:16.09 600m: 7:28.59 1:16.47 800m: 9:58.48 1:13.57
4. LJUBISAVLJIEVIC, Milica 09 Srem, SM 10:19.52 479
100m: 1:09.63 1:09.63 300m: 3:42.91 1:18.05 500m: 6:22.15 1:20.25 700m: 9:02.12 1:19.97
200m: 2:24.86 1:15.23 400m: 5:01.90 1:18.99 600m: 7:42.15 1:20.00 800m: 10:19.52 1:17.40
5. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 10:21.33 475
100m: 1:08.34 1:08.34 300m: 3:42.26 1:18.24 500m: 6:21.59 1:19.66 700m: 9:01.37 1:19.83
200m: 2:24.02 1:15.68 400m: 5:01.93 1:19.67 600m: 7:41.54 1:19.95 800m: 10:21.33 1:19.96
6. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 10:31.10 453
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 300m: 3:47.25 1:19.41 500m: 6:29.17 1:21.57 700m: 9:11.89 1:21.10
200m: 2:27.84 1:17.38 400m: 5:07.60 1:20.35 600m: 7:50.79 1:21.62 800m: 10:31.10 1:19.21
7. RATKOVIC, Andrea 11  SC Dinamo 10:33.95 447
100m: 1:14.29 1:14.29 300m: 3:55.12 1:20.86 500m: 6:37.51 1:20.93 700m: 9:16.98 1:19.20
200m: 2:34.26 1:19.97 400m: 5:16.58 1:21.46 600m: 7:57.78 1:20.27 800m: 10:33.95 1:16.97
8. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 10:38.93 436
100m: 1:14.65 1:14.65 300m: 3:55.56 1:20.36 500m: 6:37.86 1:21.01 700m: 9:20.12 1:21.36
200m: 2:35.20 1:20.55 400m: 5:16.85 1:21.29 600m: 7:58.76 1:20.90 800m: 10:38.93 1:18.81
9. POPOVIC, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 10:44.94 424
100m: 1:15.02 1:15.02 300m: 4:00.03 1:23.01 500m: 6:47.41 1:23.54 700m: 9:31.48 1:21.65
200m: 2:37.02 1:22.00 400m: 5:23.87 1:23.84 600m: 8:09.83 1:22.42 800m: 10:44.94 1:13.46
10. PETROVIC, Dunja 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 10:46.60 421
100m: 1:16.40 1:16.40 300m: 4:01.66 1:22.95 500m: 6:48.36 1:23.62 700m: 9:32.03 1:21.68
200m: 2:38.71 1:22.31  400m: 5:124.74 1:23.08  600m: 8:10.35 1:21.99  800m: 10:46.60 1:14.57
11. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 10:48.82 417
100m: 1:12.95 1:12.95 300m: 3:54.52 1:21.64 500m: 6:39.01 1:22.33 700m: 9:26.42 1:23.64
200m: 2:32.88 1:19.93 400m: 5:16.68 1:22.16 600m: 8:02.78 1:23.77 800m: 10:48.82 1:22.40
12. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 11:0345 390
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:06.91 1:24.64 500m: 6:54.97 1:23.59 700m: 9:42.24 1:23.39
200m: 2:42.27 1:24.11 400m: 5:31.38 1:24.47 600m: 8:18.85 1:23.88 800m: 11:03.45 1:21.21
13. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 11:10.98 377
100m: 1:17.90 1:17.90 300m: 4:03.56 1:23.12 500m: 6:53.70 1:25.59 700m: 9:45.16 1:25.34
200m: 2:40.44 1:22.54 400m: 5:28.11 1:24.55 600m: 8:19.82 1:26.12 800m: 11:10.98 1:25.82
14. VASILIC, Petra 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 11:23.76 356
100m: 1:15.33 1:15.33 300m: 4:04.39 1:25.07 500m: 7:01.03 1:29.35 700m: 9:58.98 1:29.07
200m: 2:39.32 1:23.99 400m: 5:31.68 1:27.29 600m: 8:29.91 1:28.88 800m: 11:23.76 1:24.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

14/04/2024 19:26 - Page 2



Sekretarijat za ]
L) ] sport i omladinu Beograda
BOSAL | Sobot  cenTARSPORT
11 April GRAND PRIX 2024 SWIMSHOP
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024
Event 18, Girls, 800m Freestyle, B&C Kategorija 2007. do 2012.
Rank YB Time Pts
15. STANIC, Marija 11 22. April - Banja Luka 12:00.59 304
100m: 1:25.79 1:25.79  300m: 4:31.66 1:32.46  500m: 7:36.04 1:30.93  700m: 10:33.09 1:29.22
200m: 2:59.20 1:33.41 400m: 6:05.11 1:33.45 600m: 9:03.87 1:27.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

800m: 12:00.59 1:27.50
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